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Image

SOURDOUGH SWEETS

SKU
4510539448413

4510541021277

4510542266461

5785429475493

5785429475493-1

6949306925221

Product

Banana Muffins
(Sourdough)

Pumpkin Muffins -
Date Syrup -
(Sourdough)

Zucchini Muffins - No
Added Sugar
(Sourdough)

Cranberry Muffins -
Date Syrup
(Sourdough)

Blueberry Muffins -
Maple Syrup
(Sourdough)

Date Honey Cake
Muffins (Sourdough)

Muffin Sampler
(Sourdough)

Price

$1.99 - $150.00

$1.99 - $150.00

$1.99 - $150.00

$1.99 - $150.00

$2.49 - $175.00

$1.99 - $150.00

$7.99


https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/banana-muffins-4-pk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Banana+Muffins+%28Sourdough%29
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/pumpkin-muffins-4-pk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Pumpkin+Muffins+-+Date+Syrup+-+%28Sourdough%29
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/zucchini-muffins-4-pk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Zucchini+Muffins+-+No+Added+Sugar+%28Sourdough%29
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/cranberry-muffins/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Cranberry+Muffins+-+Date+Syrup+%28Sourdough%29
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/blueberry-muffins-date-syrup-sourdough/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Blueberry+Muffins+-+Maple+Syrup+%28Sourdough%29
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/date-honey-cake-muffins/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Date+Honey+Cake+Muffins+%28Sourdough%29
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/products/muffin-sampler-4-pk/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Complete&utm_term=Muffin+Sampler+%28Sourdough%29
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