## **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

Sourdough Sweets	2
Sweets & Cookies	3

## **SOURDOUGH SWEETS**

Image	SKU	Product	Price
	4510539448413	Banana Muffins (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	4510541021277	Pumpkin Muffins - Date Syrup - (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	4510542266461	Zucchini Muffins - No Added Sugar (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	5785429475493	Cranberry Muffins - Date Syrup (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	5785429475493-1	Blueberry Muffins - Maple Syrup (Sourdough)	\$2.49 - \$175.00
	6949306925221	Date Honey Cake Muffins (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	7161	Muffin Sampler (Sourdough)	\$7.99

## **SWEETS & COOKIES**

Image	SKU	Product	Price
	4510539448413	Banana Muffins (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	4510541021277	Pumpkin Muffins - Date Syrup - (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	4510542266461	Zucchini Muffins - No Added Sugar (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	5785429475493	Cranberry Muffins - Date Syrup (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	5785429475493-1	Blueberry Muffins - Maple Syrup (Sourdough)	\$2.49 - \$175.00
	6949306925221	Date Honey Cake Muffins (Sourdough)	\$1.99 - \$150.00
	7161	Muffin Sampler (Sourdough)	\$7.99